Hotels listed below currently have limited availability for the 2015 GC Session. Please note: these hotels do not have negotiated rates for the Session,
however they may offer a discount if you mention that you are attending the 2015 GC Session of Seventh-day Adventist.

Downtown Area Hotels

HOTEL

Courtard by Marriott Riverwalk

Days Inn Downtown/Riverwalk

Double Tree Downtown
Grand Hyatt San Antonio
Hilton Palacio del Rio

Holiday Inn Express Rivercenter Area

Hotel Valencia Riverwalk

Hyatt Regency San Antonio

Sheraton Gunter Hotel

SpringHill Suites San Antonio Downtown

Super 8 Donwtown/Riverwalk

Travelodge Alamo/Riverwalk

Westin Riverwalk

Surrounding Area Hotels

HOTEL

Comfort Inn Near SeaWorld

Double Tree Airport
Drury Plaza Stone Oak
Eilan Hotel & Spa
Hilton Airport

Holiday Inn & Suites Northwest

Howard Johnson

La Quinta North Stone Oak
Staybridge Suites NW Six Flags

PHONE/E-MAIL CONTACT

BOOKING WEBSITE (IF APPLICABLE)

ADDRESS1

Traycie Williams: 210-246-7982

210-424-0115
stephanie@salodging.com
210-388-0342
210-224-1234
210-222-1400
210-220-1010
866-842-0100
210-222-1234
210-227-3241
210-354-1333
210-424-0115
stephanie@salodging.com
210-424-0115
stephanie@salodging.com
888-627-8396

PHONE/E-MAIL CONTACT

www.grandsanantonio.hyatt.com
www.palaciodelrio.com

www.hotelvalencia-riverwalk.com
www.sanantonioregency.hyatt.com
www.sheratongunter.com

www.westin.com/riverwalk

BOOKING WEBSITE (IF APPLICABLE)

207 N. St. Mary's Street

1500 S. Laredo Street

502 W. Cesar E. Chavez Blvd.

600 E. Market Street
200 S. Alamo Street
1309 E. Commerce
150 E. Houston Street
123 Losoya Street

205 E. Houston Street
524 5S. St. Mary's Street

1614 N. St. Mary's Street

405 Broadway
420 W. Market Street

ADDRESS1

210-681-6000
210-321-4820

priscilla.cruz@druryhotels.com

210-598-2900
210-377-4626

210-549-2434

210-224-3030
hojosatgm@gmail.com
210-497-0506
210-693-3443

www.comfortsuitesseaworldlackland.com

www.sanantonioairport.hilton.com

www.laguintasanantoniostoneoak.com

8021 Alamo Downs Pkwy.

37 NE Loop 410

823 N. Loop 1604 E.
18603 La Cantera Terrace
611 NW Loop 410

5535 University Heights Blvd.

3817 N. PanAm (IH 35)
18502 Hardy Oak
6919 N. Loop 1604 W.

ap
78205

78204
78207
78205
78205
78205
78205
78205
78205
78205

78215

78205
78205

2P
78238
78216
78232
78256
78216

78249

78219
78258
78249

Notes
Free internet

Via bus stop nearby. Free breakfast. Free internet.

Via bus stop in front of hotel.

Has limited availability 6/27 - 7/1 and 7/12 - 7/13

Has limited availability.

Has limited availability. Free breakfast. Rooms have microwaves and refrigerators.
Free internet. Mention Seventh-day and receive a room discount.

Has limited availability. Rooms with one King bed only are available.

Free breakfast. Free internet. Mention Seventh-day and receive a room discount.
Via bus stop nearby. Free breakfast. Free internet.

Via bus stop across the street.

Notes

Groups preferred. Individual reservations, please call 210-340-6060.
Group reservations only. Free parking. Free breakfast.

VIA bus stop nearby. Mini-fridge in room. Free airport shuttle to hotel.
Rooms have microwaves and refrigerators. Rates include parking. Free internet.
VIA bus stop right outside door of hotel.

Groups only. Hot breakfast included. Via bus stop in front of hotel.'
Via bus stop next door.
7 night minimum required. Hot breakfast.



