Hotels listed below currently have limited availability for the 2015 GC Session. Please note: these hotels do not have negotiated rates for the Session, however they may offer a discount if you mention that you are attending the 2015 GC Session of Seventh-day Adventist.

Downtown Area Hotels

HOTEL	PHONE/E-MAIL CONTACT	BOOKING WEBSITE (IF APPLICABLE)	ADDRESS1	<u>ZIP</u>	<u>Notes</u>
Courtard by Marriott Riverwalk	Traycie Williams: 210-246-7982		207 N. St. Mary's Street	78205	Free internet
Days Inn Downtown/Riverwalk	210-424-0115				
	stephanie@salodging.com		1500 S. Laredo Street	78204	Via bus stop nearby. Free breakfast. Free internet.
Double Tree Downtown	210-388-0342		502 W. Cesar E. Chavez Blvd.	78207	Via bus stop in front of hotel.
Grand Hyatt San Antonio	210-224-1234	www.grandsanantonio.hyatt.com	600 E. Market Street	78205	Has limited availability 6/27 - 7/1 and 7/12 - 7/13
Hilton Palacio del Rio	210-222-1400	www.palaciodelrio.com	200 S. Alamo Street	78205	Has limited availability.
Holiday Inn Express Rivercenter Area	210-220-1010		1309 E. Commerce	78205	Has limited availability. Free breakfast. Rooms have microwaves and refrigerators.
Hotel Valencia Riverwalk	866-842-0100	www.hotelvalencia-riverwalk.com	150 E. Houston Street	78205	Free internet. Mention Seventh-day and receive a room discount.
Hyatt Regency San Antonio	210-222-1234	www.sanantonioregency.hyatt.com	123 Losoya Street	78205	Has limited availability. Rooms with one King bed only are available.
Sheraton Gunter Hotel	210-227-3241	www.sheratongunter.com	205 E. Houston Street	78205	
SpringHill Suites San Antonio Downtown	210-354-1333		524 S. St. Mary's Street	78205	Free breakfast. Free internet. Mention Seventh-day and receive a room discount.
Super 8 Donwtown/Riverwalk	210-424-0115				
	stephanie@salodging.com		1614 N. St. Mary's Street	78215	Via bus stop nearby. Free breakfast. Free internet.
Travelodge Alamo/Riverwalk	210-424-0115				
	stephanie@salodging.com		405 Broadway	78205	Via bus stop across the street.
Westin Riverwalk	888-627-8396	www.westin.com/riverwalk	420 W. Market Street	78205	

Surrounding Area Hotels

HOTEL	PHONE/E-MAIL CONTACT	BOOKING WEBSITE (IF APPLICABLE)	ADDRESS1	<u>ZIP</u>	<u>Notes</u>
Comfort Inn Near SeaWorld	210-681-6000	www.comfortsuitesseaworldlackland.com	8021 Alamo Downs Pkwy.	78238	
Double Tree Airport	210-321-4820		37 NE Loop 410	78216	Groups preferred. Individual reservations, please call 210-340-6060.
Drury Plaza Stone Oak	priscilla.cruz@druryhotels.com		823 N. Loop 1604 E.	78232	Group reservations only. Free parking. Free breakfast.
Eilan Hotel & Spa	210-598-2900		18603 La Cantera Terrace	78256	
Hilton Airport	210-377-4626	www.sanantonioairport.hilton.com	611 NW Loop 410	78216	VIA bus stop nearby. Mini-fridge in room. Free airport shuttle to hotel.
Holiday Inn & Suites Northwest	210-549-2434		5535 University Heights Blv	d. 78249	Rooms have microwaves and refrigerators. Rates include parking. Free internet. VIA bus stop right outside door of hotel.
	210-224-3030				
Howard Johnson	hojosatgm@gmail.com		3817 N. PanAm (IH 35)	78219	Groups only. Hot breakfast included. Via bus stop in front of hotel.'
La Quinta North Stone Oak	210-497-0506	www.laquintasanantoniostoneoak.com	18502 Hardy Oak	78258	Via bus stop next door.
Staybridge Suites NW Six Flags	210-693-3443		6919 N. Loop 1604 W.	78249	7 night minimum required. Hot breakfast.